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H NO CHANGES TO THIS SHEET GWD ECN039383 03/13/15
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30 30

4545

7/16-14 UNC TAP
.669/[17] DEEP ON
7.750/[196.85] B.C.

2X 3/8-18 NPTF
DRYSEAL
OIL DRAIN TOP MOUNTED FUEL TANK OPTION

.157
 [4.00mm]

2.331
 [59.20mm]

2.961
 [75.20mm]

4.016
 [102.00mm]

4.016
 [102.00mm]

1.937
 [49.21mm]

1.937
 [49.21mm]

1.768
 [44.90mm]

1.768
 [44.90mm]

1.768
 [44.90mm]

1.768
 [44.90mm]

2.298
 [58.37mm]

2.298
 [58.37mm]

2.740
 [69.59mm]

2.740
 [69.59mm]

3.583
 [91.00mm]

7.677
 [195.00mm]

1.768 
 [44.90mm]

2.815
 [71.49mm]

3.356
 [85.24mm]

1.768
 [44.90mm]

2.298
 [58.37mm]

2.740
 [69.59mm]

8.706
 [221.14mm]

2.606
 [66.19mm]

1.819
 [46.20mm]

5.248
 [133.30mm]

9.445
 [239.90mm]

4X .079
 [2.00mm]

2X 1.614
 [41.00mm]

12.662
 [321.61mm]

1.625
 [41.27mm]

1.625
 [41.27mm]

.689
 [17.51mm]

12.311
 [312.70mm]

13.812
 [350.82mm]

14.162
 [359.72mm]

16.292
 [413.81mm]

.606

.381

17.376
 [441.35mm]

8.688
 [220.67mm]

15.767
[400.49]

3.850

1.260 [32.00mm]

.248 6.30mm

.250 [6.35mm]

1.1250 28.575mm
1.1240 [28.550mm]

.986 25.04mm

.976 [24.79mm]

2X 4.919
 [124.95mm]

2X 5.838
 [148.28mm]

2X 6.793
 [172.53mm]

2X 5.476
 [139.09mm]

2X 5.754
 [146.16mm]

2X 5.813
 [147.64mm]

3.996
 [101.50mm]

2X .983
 [24.96mm]

2X 1.079
 [27.40mm]

2X .278
 [7.07mm]

2X .058
 [1.48mm]

2X .919
 [23.33mm]

2X .955
 [24.25mm]

 5.748

CL

TO EXHAUST PORTS

WIRE
CONTROL

POINTS

 146

 5.751

PILOT DIA.

 146.1

ATTACHMENT CABLE
HORIZONTALLY  FASTENED

STANDARD FUEL CAP
CARBON CANISTER (WHEN
SUPPLIED)(SHOWN IN PHANTOM
LINES)

CAP USED WITH CARBON 
CANISTER (WHEN SUPPLIED)
(SHOWN IN PHANTOM LINES)CARBON CANISTER

(WHEN SUPPLIED)
STANDARD TANK CAP

CAP USED WITH CARBON CANISTER 
(WHEN SUPPLIED)(SHOWN IN PHANTOM
LINES)

3/8-16 UNC TAP
.748/[19] DEEP ON
 6.500/[165.1] B.C.

5/16-24 UNF TAP
.630/[16] DEEP ON

5.000/[127] B.C.

7/16-20 UNF-2B TAP
1.500 [38.1] DEEP

4X M8 X 1.25-6H
.591[15] MIN. DP.

NOTE:
THIS APPLICATION 
DRAWING
TO BE USED FOR MODELS
3864 AND 3854

(START OF 45
SHOULDER)

EXHAUST FLANGE DETAIL

WARNING-ANY MUFFLER
MOUNTED WITHIN 6.0
INCHES (152.4 mm) OF
THE FUEL TANK REQUIRES
A HEAT SHIELD
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7.957
 [202.10mm]

R

BRIGGS & STRATTON

ENGINE RUN
POSITION

TOP MOUNTED FUEL TANK OPTION

(OIL FILTER
REMOVAL)

3.583
 [91.00mm]

7.677
 [195.00mm]

8.228
 [209.00mm]

.551
 [14.00mm]

.285
 [7.23mm]

8.754
 [222.34mm]

1.076
 [27.34mm]

7.869
 [199.88mm]

6.350
 [161.30mm]

.157
 [4.00mm]

3.600
 [91.45mm]

2.331
 [59.20mm]

3.742
 [95.04mm]

9.332
 [237.02mm]

 

5.248
 [133.30mm]

7.633
 [193.89mm]

7.633
 [193.89mm]

8.338
 [211.79mm]

.767
 [19.48mm]

10.174
 [258.41mm]

2X .531
 [13.50mm]

7.795
 [ 198.00mm]

9.086
[230.78]

19.139
 [486.13mm]

.512
 [13.00mm]

IN-LINE FUEL FILTER
AIR CLEANER CARTRIDGE)
(FOR REMOVAL OF

ACCESS COVER
AIR CLEANER

.250-20 UNC-2B THD.

OIL FILL

VALVE COVER

OPENING IN
BLOWER HOUSING

CARBON CANISTER
(WHEN SUPPLIED)

CAP USED WITH CARBON
CANISTER (WHEN 
SUPPLIED)

OPTIONAL MANUAL
FRICTION SPEED 
CONTROL

OPTIONAL 
KEYSWITCH
AT THIS LOCATION

OPTIONAL PUSH-PULL
CHOKE

ENGINE CHOKE
POSITION

NOTE:
THIS APPLICATION 
DRAWING
TO BE USED FOR MODELS
3864 AND 3854
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REFERENCE INFORMATION. SEE SHEET 10 FOR 
CUSTOMER THROTTLE CABLE ATTACHMENT 
LOCATIONS FOR ENGINES WITH FUEL TANK

CHOKE 
ON
POSITION

CHOKE 
OFF
POSITION

THROTTLE CONTROL BRACKET

REMOTE CHOKE CONTROL BRACKET

4.016
 [102.00mm]

4.016
 [102.00mm]

.591
 [15.00mm]1.220

 [31.00mm]

3.583
 [91.00mm]

7.677
 [195.00mm]

.275
 [6.99mm]

1.870
 [47.50mm]

.587
 [14.91mm]

2.980
 [75.70mm]

.580
 [14.74mm]

8.709
 [221.20mm]

17.417
 [442.39mm]

12.360
 [313.95mm]

2.600
 [66.03mm]

4X 1.273
 [32.34mm]

2X 1.811
 [46.00mm]

2X 1.969
 [50.00mm]

.787
 [20.00mm]

4.738
 [120.34mm]

8.964
 [227.68mm]

3.151
 [80.04mm]

3.051
 [77.50mm]

2.519
 [63.98mm]

.867
 [22.03mm]

2.400
 [60.97mm]

.385
 [9.79mm]

3.151
 [80.04mm]

3.051
 [77.50mm]

1.104
 [28.03mm]

3.594
 [91.28mm]

.575
 [14.61mm]

2.543
 [64.59mm]

3.633
 [92.29mm]

2.543
 [64.58mm]

3.466
 [88.03mm]

3.633
 [92.28mm]

5.736
 [145.70]

17.732 [450.4mm]

1.411 [35.85mm]
2.387 [60.63mm]

CABLE ATTACHMENT POINTS (FOR Z-BEND)

OIL FILL

CRANKCASE
(FLANGE FACE)

OIL CHECK

CRANKCASE
(FLANGE FACE)

OPTIONAL PUSH-PULL
CHOKE (RUN POSITION)

PHANTOM LINES SHOW CARBON CANISTER
AND FUEL CAP (WHEN SUPPLIED)

HIGH SPEED
POSITION

LOW SPEED (IDLE)
POSITION

NOTE:
THIS APPLICATION 
DRAWING
TO BE USED FOR MODELS
3864 AND 3854


